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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

1 113 IMPERIALE Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1982 19'03 -
2 44 ✱SUISOLA Maria Vittoria Esseci Nuoto Asd F 2007 U16 19'13 + 0'10
3 53 ✱BONANOMI Svetlana Libertas Nuoto Novara F 2006 U16 19'15 + 0'12
4 193 LEONE Marco Circolo Canottieri Aniene M 1965 20'14 + 1'11
5 615 VICINI Andrea Lavagna 90 M 2005 20'15 + 1'12
6 226 PERROTTI Paolo Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1961 20'18 + 1'15
7 825 ✱CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 2009 U16 21'08 + 2'05
8 802 GRIGGIO Lorenzo M 2010 U16 21'22 + 2'19
9 804 GRASSI Alessandro Luciano Prato Grande Sport Ssd Srl M 2008 U16 21'31 + 2'28

10 660 REBOLLINI Davide M 1987 21'43 + 2'40
11 723 ✱GULLOTTA Fabrizia Swim&Care F 1985 21'43 + 2'40
12 138 COSTANTINI Francesco Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1973 21'47 + 2'44
13 642 ROCCHIO Unberto M 2004 21'54 + 2'51
14 805 BERNASCONI Stefano Ice Club Como M 2009 U16 22'04 + 3'01
15 658 SCHIASSELLONI Luca Tts Triathlon M 1994 22'05 + 3'02
16 737 ✱MAMMI Elisa Rari Nantes Spezia F 1988 22'20 + 3'17
17 703 ✱DAL SOGLIO Annika Nuotatori Milanesi F 1992 22'31 + 3'28
18 803 VALPERGA Davide Lavagna 90 M 2009 U16 22'39 + 3'36
19 810 BOERO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla M 2010 U16 22'42 + 3'39
20 801 MAGGI Loris M 2010 U16 22'47 + 3'44
21 823 ✱ROLLANDI Giulia Lavagna 90 F 2010 U16 22'47 + 3'44
22 163 GARGATAGLI Massimiliano Cilo Ssd - Milano M 1972 22'49 + 3'46
23 652 MACCHIAVELLO Enrico Lavagna 90 M 1993 22'50 + 3'47
24 101 PINI Marco Nuotatori Milanesi M 1990 22'52 + 3'49
25 639 AMADIO Francesco M 1985 23'18 + 4'15
26 208 PESTELLI Marco Polisportiva Amatori Prato M 1963 23'19 + 4'16
27 167 FAZZINI Federico Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1971 23'21 + 4'18
28 139 KOVACICH Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1975 23'28 + 4'25
29 831 ✱RABAGLIATI Ilaria Sportiva Sturla F 2010 U16 23'37 + 4'34
30 628 DESTRATIS Vinicio Libertas Nuoto Rivoli M 1968 23'44 + 4'41
31 830 ✱GALBUSERA Ginevra Sportiva Sturla F 2011 U16 24'00 + 4'57
32 829 ✱BELLIZZI Gaia Sportiva Sturla F 2011 U16 24'00 + 4'57
33 821 ✱GRANDE Ludovica Lavagna 90 F 2007 U16 24'08 + 5'05
34 731 ✱ROMBJ Valeria Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1971 24'09 + 5'06
35 607 MILAN Fabio M 1965 24'18 + 5'15
36 820 ✱CALIANDRO Giulia F 2010 U16 24'25 + 5'22
37 621 MIRAGLIA Ettore Waterpolo Milano Metanopoli M 1966 24'41 + 5'38
38 625 BALBI Stefano M 1970 24'48 + 5'45
39 711 ✱BERETTA Sara F 1995 24'49 + 5'46
40 623 MANCUSI Andrea M 1989 24'58 + 5'55
41 627 RAFFO Massimiliano M 1968 25'03 + 6'00
42 608 MAGGI Roberto M 1968 25'08 + 6'05
43 704 ✱MIRANDO Marta F 1997 25'12 + 6'09
44 170 XXX M 25'14 + 6'11
45 617 ACERBI Thomas M 1984 25'16 + 6'13
46 601 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe Pro Recco Triathlon M 1975 25'22 + 6'19
47 664 BERNASCONI Michele Rari Nantes Saronno M 1973 25'27 + 6'24
48 626 SNAIDERBAUR Corrado As Dilettantistica Circolo Minerva (Fitri 2180) M 1970 25'37 + 6'34
49 708 ✱VISENTINI Alessia Sara F 1999 25'39 + 6'36
50 749 ✱GALEOTTI Chiara F 1997 25'50 + 6'47
51 742 ✱DE MARTINI Amanda F 1994 26'00 + 6'57
52 757 ✱BRUCIAMONTI Giada Attraversatori Di Pozzanghere F 1994 26'07 + 7'04
53 733 ✱CERZA Maria Claudia Virtus Buonconvento F 1985 26'11 + 7'08
54 634 FRISIO Marco M 1992 26'34 + 7'31
55 162 ILLIANO Bernardo Centro Nuoto Valdarno M 1971 26'36 + 7'33
56 619 GROSSI Andrea Nuotatori Milanesi M 1986 27'07 + 8'04
57 822 ✱DE SIMONE Eva F 2010 U16 27'09 + 8'06
58 671 MASTRANDREA Davide M 1970 27'11 + 8'08
59 747 ✱BARGETTO Federica Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1971 27'12 + 8'09
60 614 PERASSO Simone Triathlon Duathlon Cremona M 1973 27'15 + 8'12
61 612 CHIOLINI Paolo Nuotatori Milanesi M 1996 27'20 + 8'17
62 706 ✱ANTICHI PRINETTI Giulia F 1992 27'20 + 8'17
63 613 FARINA Andrea Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd M 1969 27'23 + 8'20
64 655 BERTOLI Luca M 1982 27'31 + 8'28
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65 635 CHIODI Enrico M 1992 27'50 + 8'47
66 610 GRANDE Simone Lavagna 90 M 1966 27'56 + 8'53
67 636 TOTARO Alberto Michele M 1982 27'57 + 8'54
68 828 ✱ROBORTELLA Veronica Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 2009 U16 28'06 + 9'03
69 651 CARNIGLIA Daniele M 1972 28'17 + 9'14
70 648 BUCALOSSI Federico Virtus Buonconvento M 1978 28'22 + 9'19
71 755 ✱SAMMARTANO Tatiana F 1978 28'30 + 9'27
72 736 ✱SARA Morganti F 1990 28'52 + 9'49
73 716 ✱BALESTRA Valeria Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. F 1981 28'57 + 9'54
74 748 ✱MIGLIARI Silvia F 1987 29'03 + 10'00
75 739 ✱PENZO Alida Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1964 29'06 + 10'03
76 900 VIANI Mirco A.S.D Oasi Boschetto M 1971 29'13 + 10'10
77 735 ✱SCHIANCHI Annalisa F 1992 29'16 + 10'13
78 753 ✱MORELLI Pamela Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1973 29'22 + 10'19
79 713 ✱DERIU Barbara F 1987 29'29 + 10'26
80 668 FIACCHI Paolo Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1981 29'39 + 10'36
81 611 DE SIMONE Giulio M 1964 29'51 + 10'48
82 282 ✱PRIVITERA Tulliola Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1976 29'51 + 10'48
83 752 ✱MONDIN Marianna Nuotatori Ignoranti F 1983 29'52 + 10'49
84 665 DELLA LUNA Adriano Nuotatori Ignoranti M 1974 29'53 + 10'50
85 224 ALIOTO Saverio Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1960 29'55 + 10'52
86 200 RAGGIO Emanuele Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1966 29'58 + 10'55
87 682 BARRACO Ignazio A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova M 1961 30'00 + 10'57
88 199 MOTTINELLI Luigi Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1966 30'01 + 10'58
89 745 ✱POLLO Paola Canottieri Milano F 1963 30'05 + 11'02
90 667 MASSARO Renato Nuotatori Ignoranti M 1964 30'13 + 11'10
91 750 ✱MAZZA Laura Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1988 30'27 + 11'24
92 760 ✱SANTINI Laura A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova F 1970 30'29 + 11'26
93 281 ✱COLAIANNI Silvia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1980 30'35 + 11'32
94 643 FAENZI Marco Centro Nuoto Valdarno M 1959 30'37 + 11'34
95 702 ✱IEVA Serena Asd Master Brescia F 1984 30'38 + 11'35
96 730 ✱ROGGERO Nora Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1976 30'41 + 11'38
97 738 ✱PUTTI Marina Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1960 30'43 + 11'40
98 662 VACCA Roberto Pro Recco Triathlon M 1968 30'45 + 11'42
99 710 ✱CIASTRA Silvia Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd F 1988 30'45 + 11'42

100 263 ✱NERI Chiara Centro Nuoto Valdarno F 1987 30'47 + 11'44
101 638 DAL BEN Roberto Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1979 30'48 + 11'45
102 707 ✱ROSSELLI Patrizia Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd F 1969 30'49 + 11'46
103 717 ✱LORENZINI Valentina Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1972 31'06 + 12'03
104 624 FURIA Ciro Coopernuoto S.C.S.D M 1972 31'07 + 12'04
105 670 BONICELLI Luigi Asd Aquamanara 1968 M 1987 31'09 + 12'06
106 604 MAINO Alberto M 1968 31'15 + 12'12
107 729 ✱MORAIS Claudia Centro Nuoto Valdarno F 1966 31'21 + 12'18
108 192 ROMEI Andrea Centro Nuoto Valdarno M 1964 31'28 + 12'25
109 632 PARMIGGIANI Alberto M 1982 31'31 + 12'28
110 715 ✱BARONE Monica F 1974 31'46 + 12'43
111 732 ✱ZACCURI Veronica F 1985 31'50 + 12'47
112 720 ✱MONTOLIVO Sara F 1982 32'01 + 12'58
113 700 ✱PUCCINELLI Genna Il Cigno Asd F 1986 32'11 + 13'08
114 701 ✱LOPERFIDO Laura Il Cigno Asd F 1974 32'12 + 13'09
115 743 ✱CUCCU Alessandra Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1969 32'16 + 13'13
116 656 CRISTOFOLETTO Simone M 1986 32'39 + 13'36
117 728 ✱LEMMI Manuela Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1978 32'51 + 13'48
118 826 ✱COSTANZO Amelia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 2009 U16 33'03 + 14'00
119 654 MADDALUNO Daniele M 1990 33'12 + 14'09
120 280 ✱CASSARA Patrizia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1975 33'19 + 14'16
121 827 ✱LOMBARDINI Viola Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 2009 U16 33'27 + 14'24
122 714 ✱PASQUALIN Romina A.S.D. Tri Aironi F 1986 33'35 + 14'32
123 641 GIAMBARRESI Fabrizio Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1967 33'37 + 14'34
124 709 ✱IAZZI Ilaria Triathlon Duathlon Cremona Asd F 1971 33'37 + 14'34
125 681 BENVENUTI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1955 33'40 + 14'37
126 718 ✱SALOMONE Carolina Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1964 33'41 + 14'38
127 225 BRUZZONE Mario Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1962 33'44 + 14'41
128 197 BOTTO Sergio Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1963 33'47 + 14'44
129 307 ✱MASNATA Ornella Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd F 1963 33'49 + 14'46
130 741 ✱LAMPARELLI Lena Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1958 34'01 + 14'58
131 672 OPIPARI Simone Canottieri Milano M 1978 34'07 + 15'04
132 666 BAGNASACCO Franco Nuotatori Ignoranti M 1966 34'09 + 15'06
133 644 GUASTAMACCHIA Francesco Paolo M 1987 34'31 + 15'28
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134 191 PAPA Francesco Centro Nuoto Valdarno M 1964 34'45 + 15'42
135 622 LODA Paolo M 1974 35'36 + 16'33
136 659 PASSARELLA Stefano M 1975 35'47 + 16'44
137 605 MAINO Fabrizio M 1968 36'09 + 17'06
138 657 BAZZURRO Enrico Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd M 1955 36'19 + 17'16
139 669 LA SPINA Gabriele Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 2004 36'20 + 17'17
140 882 COSTA Emanuel Rapallo Nuoto Ssd M 1968 36'22 + 17'19
141 746 ✱ONESTI Veronica F 1987 36'35 + 17'32
142 645 VALIERI Massimo Rapallo Nuoto Ssd M 1966 36'52 + 17'49
143 618 ACERBI Gianpiero Pro Patria Milano M 1955 37'00 + 17'57
144 661 BALOSSI Gian Luca Pro Recco Triathlon M 1970 37'40 + 18'37
145 705 ✱ZIVERI Roberta Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd F 1963 38'48 + 19'45
146 649 GIULIANA Francesco Virtus Buonconvento M 1957 38'54 + 19'51
147 761 ✱SCEBBA Rossella Topo Team F 1984 40'07 + 21'04
148 754 ✱ISOLA Samantha Uisp Nuoto Valdimagra F 1977 40'24 + 21'21
149 616 BORI Stefano M 1997 41'35 + 22'32
150 740 ✱CAVINA Federica Rapallo Nuoto Ssd F 1967 42'27 + 23'24
151 637 COSTANZO Daniele Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1972 43'28 + 24'25
152 196 ARGIOLAS Stefano Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd M 1967 43'44 + 24'41
153 647 COSTA Giovanni M 1958 44'08 + 25'05
154 609 BRUSONI Alberto Cnm Triathlon Milano M 1975 44'42 + 25'39
155 734 ✱ANGUSTI Sara Cnm Triathlon Milano F 1977 45'05 + 26'02
156 751 ✱MONTI Elena Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre Piacenza F 1959 45'07 + 26'04

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 630 TOTARO Francesco Penthatlon Moderno - Modena M 1949 Ritirato

Partiti: 157 | Classificati: 156 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
U16: Under 16
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Femminile (68)
1 44 ✱SUISOLA Maria Vittoria Esseci Nuoto Asd 2007 U16 19'13 -
2 53 ✱BONANOMI Svetlana Libertas Nuoto Novara 2006 U16 19'15 + 0'02
3 825 ✱CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 U16 21'08 + 1'55
4 723 ✱GULLOTTA Fabrizia Swim&Care 1985 21'43 + 2'30
5 737 ✱MAMMI Elisa Rari Nantes Spezia 1988 22'20 + 3'07
6 703 ✱DAL SOGLIO Annika Nuotatori Milanesi 1992 22'31 + 3'18
7 823 ✱ROLLANDI Giulia Lavagna 90 2010 U16 22'47 + 3'34
8 831 ✱RABAGLIATI Ilaria Sportiva Sturla 2010 U16 23'37 + 4'24
9 830 ✱GALBUSERA Ginevra Sportiva Sturla 2011 U16 24'00 + 4'47

10 829 ✱BELLIZZI Gaia Sportiva Sturla 2011 U16 24'00 + 4'47
11 821 ✱GRANDE Ludovica Lavagna 90 2007 U16 24'08 + 4'55
12 731 ✱ROMBJ Valeria Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1971 24'09 + 4'56
13 820 ✱CALIANDRO Giulia 2010 U16 24'25 + 5'12
14 711 ✱BERETTA Sara 1995 24'49 + 5'36
15 704 ✱MIRANDO Marta 1997 25'12 + 5'59
16 708 ✱VISENTINI Alessia Sara 1999 25'39 + 6'26
17 749 ✱GALEOTTI Chiara 1997 25'50 + 6'37
18 742 ✱DE MARTINI Amanda 1994 26'00 + 6'47
19 757 ✱BRUCIAMONTI Giada Attraversatori Di Pozzanghere 1994 26'07 + 6'54
20 733 ✱CERZA Maria Claudia Virtus Buonconvento 1985 26'11 + 6'58
21 822 ✱DE SIMONE Eva 2010 U16 27'09 + 7'56
22 747 ✱BARGETTO Federica Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1971 27'12 + 7'59
23 706 ✱ANTICHI PRINETTI Giulia 1992 27'20 + 8'07
24 828 ✱ROBORTELLA Veronica Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 U16 28'06 + 8'53
25 755 ✱SAMMARTANO Tatiana 1978 28'30 + 9'17
26 736 ✱SARA Morganti 1990 28'52 + 9'39
27 716 ✱BALESTRA Valeria Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 1981 28'57 + 9'44
28 748 ✱MIGLIARI Silvia 1987 29'03 + 9'50
29 739 ✱PENZO Alida Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1964 29'06 + 9'53
30 735 ✱SCHIANCHI Annalisa 1992 29'16 + 10'03
31 753 ✱MORELLI Pamela Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1973 29'22 + 10'09
32 713 ✱DERIU Barbara 1987 29'29 + 10'16
33 282 ✱PRIVITERA Tulliola Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1976 29'51 + 10'38
34 752 ✱MONDIN Marianna Nuotatori Ignoranti 1983 29'52 + 10'39
35 745 ✱POLLO Paola Canottieri Milano 1963 30'05 + 10'52
36 750 ✱MAZZA Laura Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1988 30'27 + 11'14
37 760 ✱SANTINI Laura A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova 1970 30'29 + 11'16
38 281 ✱COLAIANNI Silvia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1980 30'35 + 11'22
39 702 ✱IEVA Serena Asd Master Brescia 1984 30'38 + 11'25
40 730 ✱ROGGERO Nora Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1976 30'41 + 11'28
41 738 ✱PUTTI Marina Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1960 30'43 + 11'30
42 710 ✱CIASTRA Silvia Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd 1988 30'45 + 11'32
43 263 ✱NERI Chiara Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1987 30'47 + 11'34
44 707 ✱ROSSELLI Patrizia Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd 1969 30'49 + 11'36
45 717 ✱LORENZINI Valentina Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1972 31'06 + 11'53
46 729 ✱MORAIS Claudia Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1966 31'21 + 12'08
47 715 ✱BARONE Monica 1974 31'46 + 12'33
48 732 ✱ZACCURI Veronica 1985 31'50 + 12'37
49 720 ✱MONTOLIVO Sara 1982 32'01 + 12'48
50 700 ✱PUCCINELLI Genna Il Cigno Asd 1986 32'11 + 12'58
51 701 ✱LOPERFIDO Laura Il Cigno Asd 1974 32'12 + 12'59
52 743 ✱CUCCU Alessandra Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1969 32'16 + 13'03
53 728 ✱LEMMI Manuela Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1978 32'51 + 13'38
54 826 ✱COSTANZO Amelia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 U16 33'03 + 13'50
55 280 ✱CASSARA Patrizia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1975 33'19 + 14'06
56 827 ✱LOMBARDINI Viola Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 U16 33'27 + 14'14
57 714 ✱PASQUALIN Romina A.S.D. Tri Aironi 1986 33'35 + 14'22
58 709 ✱IAZZI Ilaria Triathlon Duathlon Cremona Asd 1971 33'37 + 14'24
59 718 ✱SALOMONE Carolina Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1964 33'41 + 14'28
60 307 ✱MASNATA Ornella Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1963 33'49 + 14'36
61 741 ✱LAMPARELLI Lena Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1958 34'01 + 14'48
62 746 ✱ONESTI Veronica 1987 36'35 + 17'22
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Femminile  (seguente)
63 705 ✱ZIVERI Roberta Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd 1963 38'48 + 19'35
64 761 ✱SCEBBA Rossella Topo Team 1984 40'07 + 20'54
65 754 ✱ISOLA Samantha Uisp Nuoto Valdimagra 1977 40'24 + 21'11
66 740 ✱CAVINA Federica Rapallo Nuoto Ssd 1967 42'27 + 23'14
67 734 ✱ANGUSTI Sara Cnm Triathlon Milano 1977 45'05 + 25'52
68 751 ✱MONTI Elena Canottieri Vittorino Da Feltre Piacenza 1959 45'07 + 25'54

Maschile (89)
1 113 IMPERIALE Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1982 19'03 -
2 193 LEONE Marco Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1965 20'14 + 1'11
3 615 VICINI Andrea Lavagna 90 2005 20'15 + 1'12
4 226 PERROTTI Paolo Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1961 20'18 + 1'15
5 802 GRIGGIO Lorenzo 2010 U16 21'22 + 2'19
6 804 GRASSI Alessandro Luciano Prato Grande Sport Ssd Srl 2008 U16 21'31 + 2'28
7 660 REBOLLINI Davide 1987 21'43 + 2'40
8 138 COSTANTINI Francesco Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1973 21'47 + 2'44
9 642 ROCCHIO Unberto 2004 21'54 + 2'51

10 805 BERNASCONI Stefano Ice Club Como 2009 U16 22'04 + 3'01
11 658 SCHIASSELLONI Luca Tts Triathlon 1994 22'05 + 3'02
12 803 VALPERGA Davide Lavagna 90 2009 U16 22'39 + 3'36
13 810 BOERO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla 2010 U16 22'42 + 3'39
14 801 MAGGI Loris 2010 U16 22'47 + 3'44
15 163 GARGATAGLI Massimiliano Cilo Ssd - Milano 1972 22'49 + 3'46
16 652 MACCHIAVELLO Enrico Lavagna 90 1993 22'50 + 3'47
17 101 PINI Marco Nuotatori Milanesi 1990 22'52 + 3'49
18 639 AMADIO Francesco 1985 23'18 + 4'15
19 208 PESTELLI Marco Polisportiva Amatori Prato 1963 23'19 + 4'16
20 167 FAZZINI Federico Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1971 23'21 + 4'18
21 139 KOVACICH Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1975 23'28 + 4'25
22 628 DESTRATIS Vinicio Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 1968 23'44 + 4'41
23 607 MILAN Fabio 1965 24'18 + 5'15
24 621 MIRAGLIA Ettore Waterpolo Milano Metanopoli 1966 24'41 + 5'38
25 625 BALBI Stefano 1970 24'48 + 5'45
26 623 MANCUSI Andrea 1989 24'58 + 5'55
27 627 RAFFO Massimiliano 1968 25'03 + 6'00
28 608 MAGGI Roberto 1968 25'08 + 6'05
29 170 XXX 25'14 + 6'11
30 617 ACERBI Thomas 1984 25'16 + 6'13
31 601 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe Pro Recco Triathlon 1975 25'22 + 6'19
32 664 BERNASCONI Michele Rari Nantes Saronno 1973 25'27 + 6'24
33 626 SNAIDERBAUR Corrado As Dilettantistica Circolo Minerva (Fitri 2180) 1970 25'37 + 6'34
34 634 FRISIO Marco 1992 26'34 + 7'31
35 162 ILLIANO Bernardo Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1971 26'36 + 7'33
36 619 GROSSI Andrea Nuotatori Milanesi 1986 27'07 + 8'04
37 671 MASTRANDREA Davide 1970 27'11 + 8'08
38 614 PERASSO Simone Triathlon Duathlon Cremona 1973 27'15 + 8'12
39 612 CHIOLINI Paolo Nuotatori Milanesi 1996 27'20 + 8'17
40 613 FARINA Andrea Equipe Sportiva Srl Ssd 1969 27'23 + 8'20
41 655 BERTOLI Luca 1982 27'31 + 8'28
42 635 CHIODI Enrico 1992 27'50 + 8'47
43 610 GRANDE Simone Lavagna 90 1966 27'56 + 8'53
44 636 TOTARO Alberto Michele 1982 27'57 + 8'54
45 651 CARNIGLIA Daniele 1972 28'17 + 9'14
46 648 BUCALOSSI Federico Virtus Buonconvento 1978 28'22 + 9'19
47 900 VIANI Mirco A.S.D Oasi Boschetto 1971 29'13 + 10'10
48 668 FIACCHI Paolo Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1981 29'39 + 10'36
49 611 DE SIMONE Giulio 1964 29'51 + 10'48
50 665 DELLA LUNA Adriano Nuotatori Ignoranti 1974 29'53 + 10'50
51 224 ALIOTO Saverio Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1960 29'55 + 10'52
52 200 RAGGIO Emanuele Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1966 29'58 + 10'55
53 682 BARRACO Ignazio A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova 1961 30'00 + 10'57
54 199 MOTTINELLI Luigi Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1966 30'01 + 10'58
55 667 MASSARO Renato Nuotatori Ignoranti 1964 30'13 + 11'10
56 643 FAENZI Marco Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1959 30'37 + 11'34
57 662 VACCA Roberto Pro Recco Triathlon 1968 30'45 + 11'42
58 638 DAL BEN Roberto Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1979 30'48 + 11'45
59 624 FURIA Ciro Coopernuoto S.C.S.D 1972 31'07 + 12'04
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Maschile  (seguente)
60 670 BONICELLI Luigi Asd Aquamanara 1968 1987 31'09 + 12'06
61 604 MAINO Alberto 1968 31'15 + 12'12
62 192 ROMEI Andrea Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1964 31'28 + 12'25
63 632 PARMIGGIANI Alberto 1982 31'31 + 12'28
64 656 CRISTOFOLETTO Simone 1986 32'39 + 13'36
65 654 MADDALUNO Daniele 1990 33'12 + 14'09
66 641 GIAMBARRESI Fabrizio Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1967 33'37 + 14'34
67 681 BENVENUTI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1955 33'40 + 14'37
68 225 BRUZZONE Mario Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1962 33'44 + 14'41
69 197 BOTTO Sergio Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1963 33'47 + 14'44
70 672 OPIPARI Simone Canottieri Milano 1978 34'07 + 15'04
71 666 BAGNASACCO Franco Nuotatori Ignoranti 1966 34'09 + 15'06
72 644 GUASTAMACCHIA Francesco Paolo 1987 34'31 + 15'28
73 191 PAPA Francesco Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1964 34'45 + 15'42
74 622 LODA Paolo 1974 35'36 + 16'33
75 659 PASSARELLA Stefano 1975 35'47 + 16'44
76 605 MAINO Fabrizio 1968 36'09 + 17'06
77 657 BAZZURRO Enrico Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1955 36'19 + 17'16
78 669 LA SPINA Gabriele Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2004 36'20 + 17'17
79 882 COSTA Emanuel Rapallo Nuoto Ssd 1968 36'22 + 17'19
80 645 VALIERI Massimo Rapallo Nuoto Ssd 1966 36'52 + 17'49
81 618 ACERBI Gianpiero Pro Patria Milano 1955 37'00 + 17'57
82 661 BALOSSI Gian Luca Pro Recco Triathlon 1970 37'40 + 18'37
83 649 GIULIANA Francesco Virtus Buonconvento 1957 38'54 + 19'51
84 616 BORI Stefano 1997 41'35 + 22'32
85 637 COSTANZO Daniele Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1972 43'28 + 24'25
86 196 ARGIOLAS Stefano Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 1967 43'44 + 24'41
87 647 COSTA Giovanni 1958 44'08 + 25'05
88 609 BRUSONI Alberto Cnm Triathlon Milano 1975 44'42 + 25'39

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 630 TOTARO Francesco Penthatlon Moderno - Modena 1949 Ritirato

Partiti: 157 | Classificati: 156 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
U16: Under 16
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Tempo Dist.

Femminile (13)

Under 16 (U16) (13)
1 44 ✱SUISOLA Maria Vittoria Esseci Nuoto Asd 2007 19'13 -
2 53 ✱BONANOMI Svetlana Libertas Nuoto Novara 2006 19'15 + 0'02
3 825 ✱CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 21'08 + 1'55
4 823 ✱ROLLANDI Giulia Lavagna 90 2010 22'47 + 3'34
5 831 ✱RABAGLIATI Ilaria Sportiva Sturla 2010 23'37 + 4'24
6 830 ✱GALBUSERA Ginevra Sportiva Sturla 2011 24'00 + 4'47
7 829 ✱BELLIZZI Gaia Sportiva Sturla 2011 24'00 + 4'47
8 821 ✱GRANDE Ludovica Lavagna 90 2007 24'08 + 4'55
9 820 ✱CALIANDRO Giulia 2010 24'25 + 5'12

10 822 ✱DE SIMONE Eva 2010 27'09 + 7'56
11 828 ✱ROBORTELLA Veronica Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 28'06 + 8'53
12 826 ✱COSTANZO Amelia Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 33'03 + 13'50
13 827 ✱LOMBARDINI Viola Genova Nuoto My Sport Ssd 2009 33'27 + 14'14

Maschile (6)

Under 16 (U16) (6)
1 802 GRIGGIO Lorenzo 2010 21'22 -
2 804 GRASSI Alessandro Luciano Prato Grande Sport Ssd Srl 2008 21'31 + 0'09
3 805 BERNASCONI Stefano Ice Club Como 2009 22'04 + 0'42
4 803 VALPERGA Davide Lavagna 90 2009 22'39 + 1'17
5 810 BOERO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla 2010 22'42 + 1'20
6 801 MAGGI Loris 2010 22'47 + 1'25

Partiti: 157 | Classificati: 156 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
U16: Under 16


